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Additional Product Information

Storage Conditions:  Dry area, unopened containers, optimum temp. 11-25 °C / 52-77 °F

COMMENT

Characteristic
Appearance
Colour
Odour
Specific Gravity (d20/20)
Specific Gravity (d25/25)
Refractive Index (nD/20)
Refractive Index (nD/25)
Purity By GLC

Flash Point (Closed cup)
Shelf Life

Specification
LIQUID
COLOURLESS TO PALE YELLOW
FIRMENICH STANDARD
0.929   -   0.935
0.926   -   0.932
1.490   -   1.494
1.488   -   1.492
98.0   -   100.0
Sum of 4 isomers

> 100   °C / 212    °F
12 month(s)

Meas. Unit
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
%

Method
CQ-012
CQ-001
CQ-022
CQ-010
CQ-010
CQ-015
CQ-015
CQ-490


